Trackability / Shape Retention / Durability
Used with
HEADWAY® MICROCATHETER - NEXT GENERATION CATHETER PERFORMANCE WITH IMPROVED TRACKABILITY AND CONTROL
M
ic
ro
ca
th

2.6FHydrophilic Coating  110cm
Specifications
Headway®
Microcatheter with Hydrophilic Coating
1 per box. Includes shaping mandrel and introducer sheath.
Product Name Description Product Code ID
Tip
Shape
Usable
Length
OD
Prox./Distal
Tip
Markers
    (inches) (cm) (French)
Headway17 Advanced ‘Soft’ Straight MC172150S 0.017 STR 150 2.4 / 1.7 2
Headway17 Advanced Straight MC172150SX 0.017 STR 150 2.4 / 1.7 2
Headway17 Advanced Pre-shaped tip 45 MC17215045X 0.017 45 150 2.4 / 1.7 2
Headway17 Advanced Pre-shaped tip 90 MC17215090X 0.017 90 150 2.4 / 1.7 2
Headway17 Advanced Pre-shaped tip J MC172150JX 0.017 J 150 2.4 / 1.7 2
Headway21 Straight MC212150S 0.021 STR 150 2.5 / 2.0 2
Headway27 Straight MC272150S 0.027 STR 150 3.1 / 2.6 2
Headway27 Straight MC272156S 0.027 STR 156 3.1 / 2.6 2
Dead space of Headway® 17 microcatheter is 0.41cc and 0.26cc with MicroVention hub adaptor.

 Headway Microcatheters with DUO Technology
Product Name
Catalog
Number
Distal / Proximal ID Tip
Shape
Distal OD Proximal OD
Usable
Length Tip
Dead
Space
Max Burst
Pressure
(in) (mm) (F) (in) (mm) (F) (in) (mm) (cm) Markers (cc) (psi)
Headway DUO
167cm MC162167S 0.013/
0.0165
0.33/
0.42 Straight 1.3 0.017 0.43 2.1 0.028 0.71 167 1 0.35 700
Headway DUO
156cm MC162156S 0.0165 0.42 Straight 1.6 0.021 0.53 2.1 0.028 0.71 156 2 0.34 700
Headway 21 MC212156S 0.021 0.53 Straight 2.0 0.026 0.67 2.5 0.033 0.84 156 2 0.55 300
Headway 27 MC272156S 0.027 0.69 Straight 2.6 0.034 0.86 3.1 0.041 1.04 156 2 0.83 300
All microcatheter tips are steam shapeable
All microcatheters are DMSO compatible